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Healthy Social Behaviors Contact Information

Service Area Region Position Name Phone Email

Regional 1 Behavior Specialist Pam White 252-333-1233 x120 pwhite@albemarleacf.org

Regional 2 Behavior Specialist Sonia Sumner 252-876-1645 sonia@cravensmartstart.org

Regional 2 Behavior Specialist Brandi Parnell 252-626-9697 brandi@cravensmartstart.org

Regional 3 Behavior Specialist Chantale Sherman 252-481-2316 csherman@mppfc.org

Regional 3 Behavior Specialist Kyndra Boyette 919-648-6283 kboyette@mppfc.org

Regional 4 Behavior Specialist Tim Sinclair 910-788-6466 tim047667@sccnc.edu

Regional 4 Behavior Specialist TBH

Regional 5 Behavior Specialist Michelle Jones 910-867-9700 x2520 mjones@ccpfc.org

Regional 5 Behavior Specialist Marla Donaldson 305-924-8939 mdonaldson@ccpfc.org

Regional 5 Behavior Specialist Shakita Thompson 910-627-2921 sthomposn@ccpfc.org

Regional 6 Behavior Specialist Jessica McQuillen 7041-376-6697x391 jmcquillen@childcareresourcesinc.org

Regional 6 Behavior Specialist Stephanie Dreyer 704-376-6697 x120 sdreyer@childcareresourcesinc.org

Regional 6 Behavior Specialist Jessica Lane 704-376-6697 x309 jlane@childcareresourcesinc.org

Regional 6 Behavior Specialist Burnita Fabers 704-376-6697 x310 bfabers@childcareresourcesinc.org

Mecklenburg County 6 Behavior Specialist Kia Foster 704-376-6697 x308 kfoster@childcareresourcesinc.org

Mecklenburg County 6 Behavior Specialist Nadia Salem 704-376-6697 x311 nsalem@childcareresourcesinc.org

Mecklenburg County 6 Behavior Specialist Samelia Jones 704-376-6697 x106 sjones@childcareresourcesinc.org

Mecklenburg County 6 Behavior Specialist Alexis Modebelu 704-376-6697 x203 amodebelu@childcareresourcesinc.org

Regional 7 Behavior Specialist Courtney Smith 704-487-7397 x108 courtney@cchildcareconnections.org

Regional 7 Behavior Specialist Winter Graham 704-487-7397 x108 winter@ccchildcareconnections.org
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Service Area Region Position Name Phone Email

Regional 8 Behavior Specialist Melissa Maybin 828-477-4509 maybin.melissa@swcdcinc.org

Regional 8 Behavior Specialist Sharon FitzGerald 828-354-0367 fitzgerald.sharon@swcdcinc.org

Regional 9 Behavior Specialist NaTasha Peterson 704-929-3940 npeterson@icpyc.org

Regional 9 Behavior Specialist TBH

Regional 10 Behavior Specialist Renae Lingafelt-Beeker 336-422-1502 rbeeker@childcareresourcecenter.org

Regional 10 Behavior Specialist Cherie White 336-416-1290 cwhite@childcareresourcecenter.org

Regional 11 Behavior Specialist Robin Sink 336-601-4904 robins@childrenandfamiliesfirstnc.org

Regional 11 Behavior Specialist Margaret Ufot 336-383-9839 margaret@childrenandfamiliesfirstnc.org

Regional 11 Behavior Specialist Patina Douglas 336-707-1659 patina.douglas@childrenandfamiliesfirstnc.org

Regional 12 Behavior Specialist Karissa Livingston 919-403-6950 karissal@childcareservices.org

Regional 12 Behavior Specialist Shannon Pearsall 919-403-6950 x905 shannonp@childcareservices.org

Regional 12 Behavior Specialist Jesse Norris 919-403-6950 x1921 jessecian@childcareservices.org

Regional 12 Behavior Specialist TBH

Regional 13 Behavior Specialist Ann Carter 919-542-6644 ann@chathamkids.org

Regional 13 Behavior Specialist Betsy Sanville 919-308-4213 betsy@chathamkids.org

Regional 14 Behavior Specialist Shaquana Bynum 252-985-4300, x206 sbynum@depc.org

Statewide Pyramid Model Specialist Hortense Lucas 336-538-3266 hortense@childrenandfamiliesfirstnc.org

Statewide Pyramid Model Specialist Karen Walker 910-583-1198 kwalker@childcareresourcesinc.org

Statewide Pyramid Model Specialist Dinah Arthur 919-616-2261 darthur@childcareresourcesinc.org

Statewide Pyramid Model Sustainability 

Coach

Michelle Boyles 828-442-4085 mboyles@childcareresourcesinc.org

(Continued)



Service Area Region Position Name Phone Email

Statewide Education Specialist Elizabeth Tuttle Burany 252-670-3210 etuttle@childcareresourcesinc.org

Statewide Project Coordinator Keith Holcomb 704-376-6697 x381 keith@childcareresourcesinc.org

Statewide Project Manager Smokie Brawley 704-376-6697 x371 sbrawley@childcareresourcesinc.org

Statewide Assistant Project Manager Josh Byrd 704-376-6697 x261 jbyrd@childcareresourcesinc.org
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